The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CODE WITH ALOHA 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled
2024-07-01
2024-07-02
2024-07-02
2024-07-02
2024-07-07
2024-07-12
2024-07-24
2024-07-24

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Tyler Chong
Donation from Tyler Chong
Donation from Tyler Chong
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/1 TO 7/7
Snacks for onboarding meeting
Food for volunteer meetup
Meetup Subscription
WITHDRAWN: $546.99. DEPOSITED: $2,000.00.

ID

txn K9H7YO8
txn PVHKAdM
txn gnHEk4r
txn EyHeNzx
txn ZeHmpOe
txn 0eHXWGG
txn gnHENgQW

Amount

$1,820.00
$60.00
$120.00
-$140.00
-$51.55
-$41.31
-$314.13

Balance
$1,203.72
$3,023.72
$3,083.72
$3,203.72
$3,063.72
$3,012.17
$2,970.86
$2,656.73
$2,656.73

Code with Aloha is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Code with Aloha's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




