

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CODE WITH ALOHA 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,203.72
2024-07-02	Donation from Tyler Chong	txn_K9H7YO8	\$1,820.00	\$3,023.72
2024-07-02	Donation from Tyler Chong	txn_PVHKAdM	\$60.00	\$3,083.72
2024-07-02	Donation from Tyler Chong	txn_gnHEk4r	\$120.00	\$3,203.72
2024-07-07	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/1 TO 7/7	txn_EyHeNzx	-\$140.00	\$3,063.72
2024-07-12	Snacks for onboarding meeting	txn_ZeHmpOe	-\$51.55	\$3,012.17
2024-07-24	Food for volunteer meetup	txn 0eHXWGG	-\$41.31	\$2,970.86
2024-07-24	Meetup Subscription	txn gnHENqW	-\$314.13	\$2,656.73
	WITHDRAWN: \$546.99. DEPOSITED: \$2,000.00.			\$2,656.73

 $Code\ with\ Aloha$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Code\ with\ Aloha$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.